
  

M/WBE Summary  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 1.36% African American; 5.87% 
Hispanic; 0.15% Native/Asian and 3.77% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $131,427.00 27.97% 
Ranger Excavating, L.P. Austin, TX $131,427.00 27.97% 
    
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $338,573.00 72.03% 
  Austin Filter Systems, Inc. Austin, TX (gabions) $222,537.00  47.35% 
  SCS Field Services, Austin, TX (landfill gas system modifications) $116,036.00  24.68% 
 
 
Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 
PRIME:  
49.67 % Non M/WBE  

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
1.21% African American; 5.18% Hispanic; 0.16% Native/Asian; 6.32% WBE; and  
37.46% Non M/WBE     
 
TOTAL: 
1.21% African American; 5.18% Hispanic; 0.16% Native/Asian; 6.32% WBE; and  
87.13% Non M/WBE   

 
 


	Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:  
	PRIME: 
	49.67 % Non M/WBE 
	1.21% African American; 5.18% Hispanic; 0.16% Native/Asian; 6.32% WBE; and 
	37.46% Non M/WBE    
	1.21% African American; 5.18% Hispanic; 0.16% Native/Asian; 6.32% WBE; and 
	87.13% Non M/WBE  

